V8

2V8

V4

2V4

3V8

V8

2V8

V4

2V4

3V8

Delaware
Bucknell

Delaware
Bucknell

Bucknell
Delaware

Bucknell
Delaware

Delaware A
Bucknell

Bucknell
Villanova

Bucknell
Villanova

Bucknell
Villanova

Bucknell
UConn
Delaware

Bucknell
Delaware B

5:50.17
5:562.38

6:08:12
6:09.66

6:39.65
6:43.67

6:46.96
7:11.2

6:20.11
6:24.65

6:01.26
6:03.73

6:16.03
6:17.99

6:55.26
7:19.37

6:47.73
6:53.80
7:00.84

6:29.80
6:37.68

V8

2V8

V4

2v4

3V8

\%

2Vv8

V4

3V8

Villanova
UConn

UConn
Villanova

UConn
Villanova

UConn
Villanova

Delaware B
UConn

Delaware
UConn

Delaware
UConn

Delaware
UConn

Delaware A
UConn

5:57.97
6:07.87

6:12:11
6:16.08

6:51.99
7:10.85

7:06.35
7:15.77

6:36.05
6:40.12

6:06.27
6:17.63

6:10.02
6:12.37

6:45.11
6:46.77

6:24.84
6:45.63



